Klasyfikacja: K-50

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

BYDGOSKI BIEG NIEPODLEGtOSCI 2016

Aktywna Bydgoszcz
2016-11-11
Bydgoszcz

5 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo

BASPGRT

Tempo

Zawodnik
GURNA Jolanta
KOLANOWSKA Grazyna
STRABEL Maria
JOZEFIAK Magdalena
SIWINSKA Elzbieta
MALICKA Beata
SZATKOWSKA Beata
MAJEWICZ Violetta
ZATON Bozena
JURUS Jolanta
NAPIORKOWSKA Ewa
MALCZEWSKA Mirka
FRANKOWSKA Teresa
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Znaleziono 13 wynik(6w)

1435
989
1068
522
960
782
40
1276
103
948
492
822
1391

BBL INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSCY BIEGACZE

RUN PASJA

SPORT FAKTORY

Kategoria

K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-50

Mkat
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Czas startu
00:00:06
00:00:17
00:00:23
00:00:11
00:00:26
00:01:26
00:01:40
00:00:41
00:01:01
00:00:43
00:01:31
00:01:36
00:01:39

00:21:29.90
00:24:56.35
00:27:15.15
00:27:45.40
00:27:47.90
00:28:13.60
00:29:50.80
00:30:22.10
00:30:38.50
00:30:46.60
00:31:54.75
00:32:29.95
00:37:58.35

00:21:36.40
00:25:14.05
00:27:38.35
00:27:56.75
00:28:14.80
00:29:39.90
00:31:30.95
00:31:04.05
00:31:39.90
00:31:30.30
00:33:25.85
00:34:06.50
00:39:37.50

+00:03:26
+00:05:45
+00:06:15
+00:06:18
+00:06:43
+00:08:20
+00:08:52
+00:09:08
+00:09:16
+00:10:24
+00:11:00
+00:16:28

13.8%)
21.1%)
22.5%)
22.7%)
23.8%)
28.0%)
29.2%)
29.8%)
30.1%)
32.6%)
33.8%)
43.4%)
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min/km
4:18
4:59
5:27
5:33
5:33
5:38
5:58
6:04
6:07
6:09
6:22
6:30
7:35

km/h
14 (100%)
12 (85.7%)
11 (78.6%)
10.8 (77.1%)
10.8 (77.1%)
10.6 (75.7%)
10.1 (72.1%)
9.9 (70.7%)
9.8 (70.0%)
9.7 (69.3%)
9.4 (67.1%)
9.2 (65.7%)
7.9 (56.4%)


http://b4sport.pl
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